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Nr. Name
203 Ritzinger
207 Mastaller
201 Viehberger
202 Rammer

Nr. Name
201 Viehberger
202 Rammer
203 Ritzinger
207 Mastaller

Nr NAME
203 Ritzinger
207 Mastaller
201 Viehberger

202 Rammer

UCI-ID
Felix
Stefan
Lukas

Christian

UCI-ID
Lukas
Christian
Felix

Stefan

Felix

Stefan

Lukas

Christian

OSTM Einzelverfolgung 2019
Manner Elite
05.09.2019
Ergebnis

UCI-ID
10008820011
10009486984
10035023347
10053679780

UCI-ID
10035023347
10053679780
10008820011
10009486984

UCI-ID

10008820011

10009486984

10035023347

10053679780

Kat.
ME
ME
MU
MU

Kat.
MU
MU
ME
ME

JG
1996
1995
2000
2000

JG
2000
2000
1996
1995

OR: 4:28,273 RITZINGER Felix 06/09/18 (Wien)

Nat. Team/Verein

AUT Maloja Pushbikers

AUT Cycling Team Niederésterreich
AUT Sport Land NO

AUT Maloja Pushbikers

Finale

Nat. Team/Verein

AUT Sport Land NO

AUT Maloja Pushbikers

AUT Maloja Pushbikers

AUT Cycling Team Niederdsterreich

Qualifikation

KAT.

ME

ME

MU

MU

JG

1996

1995

2000

2000

LRV Team/Verein

AUT Maloja Pushbikers

AUT Cycling Team Niederdsterreich
AUT Cycling Team Niederdsterreich

AUT Maloja Pushbikers

www.Irv-wien.at

4:27,565

Zeit
4:27,565
4:47,991
5:03,339

5:17,761

OR

OR



